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SCHEDULE OF ENTRANCE EXAM (Pre PG-2020) FOR ADMISSION TO PG PROGRAMMES
”

S. No. Activities Proposed Date & Day
1. Last date for filling and online depositing the application

forms without late fee ¼v‚uykbu vkosnu QkWeZ fcuk foyEc “kqYd
vkSj vkWuykbZu tek djus dh vfUre frfFk½

16.06.2020 Tuesday

2 Last date for filling & online depositing the application forms
with late fee Rs. 500/- ¼500@& :i;s foyEc “kqYd ds lkFk
vkosnu QkWeZ Hkjus vkSj vkWuykbZu “kqYd tek djus dh vafre
frfFk½

18.06.2020 Thursday

3 Last date for editing applications form
¼vkosnu QkWeZ es lq/kkj dh vafre frfFk½

20.06.2020 Saturday

4 Online Admit cards available ¼v‚uykbu ,MfeV dkMZ miyC/k½ 28.07.2020 Tuesday
5 Revised date of Entrance Examination 05.08.2020 Wednesday

6 Display of OMR sheets and answer key
¼vks,evkj 'khV ,oa mÙkjdqath dk çn'kZu½

09.08.2020 Sunday

7 Last date for objections, if any
¼vkifÙk;ksa ds fy, vafre frfFk ;fn dksbZ gks½

12.08.2020 Wednesday

8 Declaration of result ¼fjtYV dh ?kks"k.kk½ 17.08.2020 Monday
9 Opening of Online Option Form

¼v‚uykbu fodYi Q‚eZ [kksyuk½
17.08.2020 Monday

10 Last date for depositing the Online Option Form fee
¼v‚uykbu fodYi Q‚eZ 'kqYd tek djus dh vafre frfFk½

20.08.2020 Thursday

11 Last date for editing the Online Option Form
¼v‚uykbu fodYi Q‚eZ es la”kks/ku dh vafre frfFk½

21.08.2020 Friday

12 Display of 1st Provisional Admission List
¼igyh vuafre ços'k lwph dk çn'kZu½

23.08.2020 Sunday

13 Last date for accepting allotment and depositing the fee or
submitting request for upward assessment (Online)
vkoaVu Lohdkj djus vkSj 'kqYd tek djus ;k Åij dh vksj
ewY;kadu ds fy, vuqjks/k tek djus dh vafre frfFk ¼v‚uykbu½

27.08.2020 Thursday

14 Display of 2nd Provisional Admission List
¼nwljh vuafre ços'k lwph dk çn'kZu½

29.08.2020 Saturday

15 Last date for accepting allotment and depositing the fee or
submitting request for 2nd upward assessment (Online)
vkoaVu Lohdkj djus vkSj 'kqYd tek djus ;k nwljs Åij dh vksj
ewY;kadu ds fy, vuqjks/k tek djus dh vafre frfFk ¼v‚uykbu½

31.08.2020 Monday

16 Display 3rd Provisional Admission List
¼rhljh vuafre ços'k lwph çnf'kZr djsa½

02.09.2020 Wednesday

17 Last date for accepting allotment and depositing fee (Online)
vkoaVu Lohdkj djus vkSj 'kqYd tek djus dh vafre frfFk
¼v‚uykbu½

03.09.2020 Thursday

18 Reporting with original documents in respective College up to 07.09.2020 Monday
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5:00PM ¼lacaf/kr d‚yst esa ewy nLrkostksa ds lkFk fjiksfVaZx 5%00
cts rd½

If seats remains vacant
19 Opening of Option Form for Online Spot Counselling

¼v‚uykbu Li‚V dkmalfyax ds fy, v‚I'ku Q‚eZ [kksyuk½
09.09.2020 Wednesday

20 Last date for Online Option Form
¼v‚uykbu fodYi Q‚eZ dh vafre frfFk½

11.09.2020 Friday

21 Display of Provisional Admission List
¼vuafre lwph dk çn'kZu½

13.09.2020 Sunday

22 Last date for depositing the Online fees
¼v‚uykbu Qhl tek djus dh vafre frfFk½

15.09.2020 Tuesday

23 Reporting in the College ¼d‚yst esa fjiksfVaZx½ 17.09.2020 Thursday

Candidates are advised to visit the website for changes in dates, system, or
any other information from time to time. The coordinator will not be
responsible for not reaching the changes to the candidate in time.

Coordinator
JET/Pre-PG/ Ph. D 2020


